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Litwa 2022

Uta-Merecznka-Niemen

WYMIARY

WYMIARY

Rozmiary  Szerokosc*
S 46

M 51

L 56

XL 61

2XL 66

3XL 73

4XL 78

5XL 83

Tol 2.5

*Miarznne w poprosk kosulkl, Tom porvie) rekamtw

Dlugosé**
66.5

Rozmiary  Szerokos¢é*
XS 415

S 44

M 46.5

L 49

XL 51.5

2XL 54

Tol 1.5

“Mirzane masprask kesulkl, 1om pen e rcande

Diugosér*

62
63
64
65
66
67
15



